Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

0932190 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 3/10/2022 2:10:32 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Secretary (P. O. Box Frankfort, KY 4 (502) 564 http://www.so	of State 1150 40602-1150 -3490	Annual Report Online Filing	ARP
Company: Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed: Fee:	MAAK CORP 0932190 Kentucky 9/16/2015 12: 3/10/2022 2:1 \$15.00	00:00 AM	
Principal Office			
100 NORTH COURT STREET			
GEORGETOWN, KY 40324			
,			
Pagistarad Agan	t Namo/Addross		
Registered Agent Name/Address DEVON GOLDEN			
100 NORTH COURT STREET			
GEORGETOWN, KY 40324			
OLONOLIOWN,	111 40024		
Current Officers			
President	DARREN SAMMONS	100 North Court Street, Georgetown, KY 40324	
Secretary	CHARLEY COLE	100 North Court Street, Georgetown, KY 40324	
Vice President		100 North Court Street, Georgetown, KY 40324	
Vice President	ANDREW HARTLEY	100 North Court Street, Georgetown, KY 40324	
Treasurer	KANDICE ENGLE-GRAY	100 North Court Street, Georgetown, KY 40324	
Directors			
Director	SCOTT CRABTREE	100 North Court Street, Georgetown, KY 40324	
Director	KANDICE ENGLE-GREY	100 North Court Street, Georgetown, KY 40324	
Director	TODD OSTERLOH	100 North Court Street, Georgetown, KY 40324	
Director	DARREN SAMMONS	100 North Court Street, Georgetown, KY 40324	
Director	DEVON GOLDEN	100 North Court Street, Georgetown, KY 40324	
Director	CHARLEY COLE	100 North Court Street, Georgetown, KY 40324	
Director	HILLARY HIGHTOWER	100 North Court Street, Georgetown, KY 40324	
Director	ANDREW HARTLEY	100 North Court Street, Georgetown, KY 40324	
Director	FRANK WICHMANN	100 North Court Street, Georgetown, KY 40324	
Director	LAURA ROSS	100 North Court Street, Georgetown, KY 40324	
Director	KEN HOWARD	100 North Court Street, Georgetown, KY 40324	
Signatures			
Signature	Devon Golder	ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	
Title	Executive Director		

NARP